Amendment of the Whole in Board 5/2/06 RESOLUTION NO.

FILE NO. 060545

273-06

[Urging the San Francisco Police Commission ensure the new reform policy includes rigorous oversight to prevent misconduct of its police officers.]

Resolution urging the San Francisco Police Commission to ensure thorough methods of oversight of performance issues, along with adequate technological and personnel support, in the implementation of an Early Intervention System, by the San Francisco Police Department.

WHEREAS, The voters and members of the Board of Supervisors have expressed strong support for the highest standards of professional conduct from our police officers; and WHEREAS, San Francisco needs a well-managed Police Department that consistently monitors officers' conduct to identify problematic behavior prior to it becoming misconduct; now, therefore, be it

RESOLVED, That the City and County of San Francisco Board of Supervisors' urges the San Francisco Police Commission to ensure thorough methods of oversight of performance issues, along with adequate technological and personnel support, in the implantation of an Early Intervention System, by the San Francisco Police Department.

TOM AMMIANO
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS



City and County of San Francisco Tails - DRAFT

City Hall 1 Dr. Cariton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Resolution

File Number:

060545

Date Passed:

Resolution urging the San Francisco Police Commission ensure thorough methods of oversight of misconduct issues in the new reform policy submitted by the San Francisco Police Department.

May 2, 2006 Board of Supervisors — AMENDED, AN AMENDMENT OF THE WHOLE

BEARING SAME TITLE

May 2, 2006 Board of Supervisors — ADOPTED AS AMENDED

Ayes: 10 - Alioto-Pier, Ammiano, Daly, Dufty, Elsbernd, Ma, McGoldrick,

Mirkarimi, Peskin, Sandoval

Excused: 1 - Maxwell

File No. 060545

I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was ADOPTED AS AMENDED on May 2, 2006 by the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco.

Gloria L. Young

Clerk of the Board

05-12-06

Date Approved

Mayor Cavin Newsom